
 

 

 
CLUB NAME 
 

MEETINGS TEACHER CONTACT INFO 

BOARD GAME CLUB Fridays at Lunchtime 
Room 712 
 

Mrs. Parwar jahanparware@pvpusd.net 

CAR CLUB Fridays at Lunchtime 
Room 704 
 

Mr. Bordagaray bordagaraym@pvpusd.net 

CHESS CLUB Mondays and Wednesdays at 
Lunchtime 
Room 804 
 

Mrs. Demerjian demerjian@pvpusd.net 

DEBATE CLUB Tuesdays 3:15pm- 4:15pm 
Room 608 
Start: May 7th for 4 weeks 

Ms. O oloughlinc@pvpusd.net 
 

FRIENDSHIP CIRCLE CLUB 
 

Every other Friday at Lunchtime 
Portable 9 
 

Ms. Wakida wakidao@pvpusd.net 
  

GOLF CLUB Tuesdays at Lunchtime 
Portable 8 
 

Ms. Foster foster@pvpusd.net 

MAKER/ STEM CLUB 
 

Monday- Friday at Lunchtime 
Room 612 
 

Mr. Garman garmans@pvpusd.net  

NATIONAL JUNIOR HONOR SOCIETY 
(NJHS) 

7th & 8th Grade Students- Bi-Weekly 
Meetings 
Room 905  
 

Mrs. Kier kierl@pvpusd.net  

ROV TEAM 
 

Mondays from 2pm- 3pm & Sundays 
8:30am- 11:30am 
Room 612 
 

Mr. Garman garmans@pvpusd.net  

SPORTS TOURNAMENTS/LUNCH 
ACTIVITIES 
 

March Madness, Scholar Quiz, etc. 
April- June 

Mr. Fajardo fajardom@pvpusd.net  

THE CRAFTY CORNER Tuesdays at Lunchtime 
Room 809 
 

Mrs. Lehault lehaulta@pvpusd.net 

 

Spring 2024 
Clubs & Activities 

 
Email teacher for meeting information. Clubs & Activities are for all PVIS students. 

*Please eat lunch before coming to club meetings.  
Scan the QR code above for more information and to register. 
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